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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  3  V  V  V  3  1 0,500 2 19 4

СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  0  2  1  V 0,500 -3 15 5

КАРМАНЧИКОВ Александр КРА  1  2  0  1  1  2 0,000 -17 7 7

САФРОНОВ Богдан СПБ  3  V  V  V  0  2 0,500 3 17 3

ВОЛОВ Максим МОС  1  V  V  2  1  1 0,333 -4 13 6

БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО  V  1  V  V V2  1 0,667 2 16 2

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  1  1  2  0  0  1 0,000 -18 5 7

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  2  1  V 0,667 7 19 3

РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС  V  1  V  1  0  3 0,333 -5 13 5

ОВЧИННИКОВ Владимир МОО V3  0  1  0  0  0 0,167 -18 4 6

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 12 20 2

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ  V  2  V  V  0  3 0,500 1 17 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС  2  1  V  V  2  1 0,333 -4 14 5

ШЕСТАКОВ Савелий СПБ  V  0  V  V  1  2 0,500 -2 15 4

МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 8 20 2

ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС  2  0  3  2  1  2 0,000 -14 10 7

СПЕШНЕВ Николай СПБ  0  3  2  V  0  V 0,333 -6 13 6

ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

БОГДАНОВ Иван МОО  V  V  2  V  1  2 0,500 0 17 3

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 14 23 2

ТЕЛЯКОВ Эльдар СПБ  0  V  3  V  0  V 0,500 0 15 4

АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ  1  2  1  2  2  V 0,167 -10 12 6

МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС  1  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 6 20 3

ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  2  1  V  2  3  V 0,333 -3 16 5

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 24 1

ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  1  0  2  0  1  1 0,000 -19 5 7

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАГИМОВ Рустам МОС  0  V  1  0  0  3 0,167 -13 8 6

ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 14 22 2

ВАСИЛЕВСКИЙ Егор МОО  1  1  1  1  3  1 0,000 -16 8 7

БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС  V  0  V  1  3  2 0,333 -4 14 5

ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЗАГИДУЛИН Дамир ЯРО  V  1  V  V  1  3 0,500 -1 17 4

ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ  V  2  V  V  0  V 0,667 1 18 3
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  1  2  1  V  V 0,500 1 16 4

ТИМОШКИН Егор ВРЖ  1  1  1  1  3  3 0,000 -14 10 7

КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР  V  V  1  2  1  2 0,333 -4 14 5

АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС  V  V  V  0  V  0 0,667 4 16 3

ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  0  V  V  0  0  0 0,333 -12 8 6

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 8 21 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕМЕНЬШИН Глеб МОС  0  V  2  1  2  V 0,333 -4 13 5

РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  V  V  3 V2  1  V 0,667 7 18 2

РЕПЧЕНКО Ярослав КРА  0  2  0  2  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7

БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС V3  V  V  2  0  V 0,667 3 17 3

ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР  V  0  V  V  0  V 0,667 2 16 4

ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ВИКУЛОВ Александр МОО  2  1  V  1  3  0 0,167 -9 11 6

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОВАЛЬЧУК Артём МОС  2  0 V3  3  V  0 0,333 -9 12 5

ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС  V  0  V  V  V  1 0,667 4 17 3

ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС  2  1  3  V  V  V 0,500 7 18 4

КУЗЫК Роман ТВЕ  V  0  0  0  1  1 0,167 -17 6 7

ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО  3  2  0  0  V  0 0,167 -12 9 6

ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  V  1  0  V  V 0,667 7 17 2

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АКОПОВ Арсений МОС  V  1  2  3  0  1 0,167 -12 11 7

НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  3 V3  2  1  2  0 0,167 -11 11 6

ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ  V  2  1  1  0  2 0,167 -9 10 5

КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 9 21 2

АКТАНОВ Яромир ЯРО  V  V  V  1  3  V 0,667 6 20 4

ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 10 22 1

СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СПБ  V  V V3  V  1  3 0,667 7 19 3

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС  V  V  1 V3  V  V 0,833 4 20 1

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виталий ЯРО  3  V  3  V  3  V 0,500 6 21 3

ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО  2  1  2  0  0  1 0,000 -18 6 7

ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  1  2  1 0,500 -2 16 6

ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  1  1  V  V  V  2 0,500 1 16 5

АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ  3  V  V  V  3  1 0,500 2 19 4

СБЫТОВ Иван РОС  3  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 20 2
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  1  0  0  V  3 0,200 -10 8 6

ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС  V V3  3 V3  0 0,600 1 13 3

ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО  V  2  0 V3  2 0,400 0 11 4

КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 10 18 1

ГОЛИК Никита СПБ  2  1  0  V  V 0,400 -3 11 5

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  1  2 0,600 2 15 2

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РЯБОВ Александр МОС  V  2  V  V  0  2 0,500 -2 16 5

КАЮТКИН Глеб МОО  0  0  V  1  3  1 0,167 -11 9 6

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V  V  V  V V3  3 0,833 13 22 1

ЧАЛЫЙ Ярослав МОС  3  0  0  0  1  V 0,167 -14 8 7

КАРАВАЕВ Александр СПБ  3  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 6 21 3

ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС  V  V  1  V  3  V 0,667 7 20 2

ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  V  V  2  3  2 0,500 1 19 4

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАХТИН Артемий МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 12 19 2

БУЯНОВ Семен МОС  0  V V3  V  1 0,600 1 12 3

КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ  0  3  V  V  0 0,400 -3 11 4

ДОБРЯНСКИЙ Алексей КРА  0  0  1  2  0 0,000 -16 3 6

АНАНЬЕВ Александр МОО  3  0  1  V  2 0,200 -8 10 5

ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  V  1  0  V  V 0,600 3 13 4

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  0  1  2  0  V 0,200 -11 7 5

ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС  V  V  1 V2  V 0,800 7 15 2

ТИХОНОВ Илья СПБ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 12 19 1

КАТКОВ Максим БАШ  2  V  1  V  V 0,600 6 15 3

ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  0  2  1  0  0 0,000 -17 3 6

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС  0  2  0  0  1 0,000 -17 3 6

ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  V  1  2  V  2 0,400 1 13 4

САФОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 11 19 2

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил МОО  V  1  1  0  1 0,200 -9 7 5

КОРОТКОВ Максим ТВЕ  V V3  0  2  V 0,600 1 13 3

Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОНЕВ Александр СПБ  V  3  V  3 V3 0,600 5 17 3

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  0  0  2  2  V 0,200 -8 8 5

ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 8 16 2

ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  2  V  1  2  V 0,400 -3 13 4

БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

КУЛИК Михаил МОО  2  0  0  2  0 0,000 -15 4 6
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Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦАХ Михаил МОС  V  1  3  3  1 0,200 -4 12 5

МОРОЗОВ Никита ВРЖ  0  0  2  0  1 0,000 -17 3 6

АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  V  V  V  2  1 0,600 5 15 3

ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 5 17 2

ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  V  V  V  2 V3 0,800 6 17 1

ЛЯМИН Тимур СПБ  V  V  V  1  2 0,600 5 15 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
1 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
6 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 1,000 17 24 квалифицирован
8 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 1,000 14 20 квалифицирован
9 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
9 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован

11 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1,000 12 24 квалифицирован
12 ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
13 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован
14 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
15 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован
16 ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ 0,833 10 22 квалифицирован
17 КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,833 9 21 квалифицирован
18 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0,833 8 20 квалифицирован
19 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС 0,833 4 20 квалифицирован
20 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0,800 12 19 квалифицирован
20 ТИХОНОВ Илья СПБ 0,800 12 19 квалифицирован
22 САФОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0,800 11 19 квалифицирован
23 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 0,800 10 18 квалифицирован
24 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0,800 8 16 квалифицирован
25 ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС 0,800 7 15 квалифицирован
26 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0,800 6 17 квалифицирован
27 ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ 0,800 5 17 квалифицирован
28 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0,667 8 21 квалифицирован
29 СБЫТОВ Иван РОС 0,667 7 20 квалифицирован
29 ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС 0,667 7 20 квалифицирован
31 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
31 СОЛОДОВНИК Артем СПБ 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован
33 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
34 ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0,667 7 17 квалифицирован
35 КАРАВАЕВ Александр СПБ 0,667 6 21 квалифицирован
36 АКТАНОВ Яромир ЯРО 0,667 6 20 квалифицирован
36 МУКАБЕНОВ Павел МОС 0,667 6 20 квалифицирован
38 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС 0,667 4 17 квалифицирован
39 АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС 0,667 4 16 квалифицирован
40 БЕЛОКОПЫТОВ Александр МОС 0,667 3 17 квалифицирован
41 ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО 0,667 2 16 квалифицирован
41 ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР 0,667 2 16 квалифицирован
43 ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ 0,667 1 18 квалифицирован
44 КАТКОВ Максим БАШ 0,600 6 15 квалифицирован
45 КОНЕВ Александр СПБ 0,600 5 17 квалифицирован
46 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0,600 5 15 квалифицирован
46 ЛЯМИН Тимур СПБ 0,600 5 15 квалифицирован
48 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0,600 3 13 квалифицирован
49 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0,600 2 15 квалифицирован
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50 КОРОТКОВ Максим ТВЕ 0,600 1 13 квалифицирован
50 ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС 0,600 1 13 квалифицирован
52 БУЯНОВ Семен МОС 0,600 1 12 квалифицирован
53 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0,500 7 18 квалифицирован
54 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Виталий ЯРО 0,500 6 21 квалифицирован
55 САФРОНОВ Богдан СПБ 0,500 3 17 квалифицирован
56 АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован
56 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован
58 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0,500 1 19 квалифицирован
59 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ 0,500 1 17 квалифицирован
60 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
60 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован
62 БОГДАНОВ Иван МОО 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
63 ТЕЛЯКОВ Эльдар СПБ 0,500 0 15 квалифицирован
64 ЗАГИДУЛИН Дамир ЯРО 0,500 -1 17 квалифицирован
65 РЯБОВ Александр МОС 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
65 ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован
67 ШЕСТАКОВ Савелий СПБ 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован
68 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 0,500 -3 15 квалифицирован
69 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 0,400 1 13 квалифицирован
70 ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО 0,400 0 11 квалифицирован
71 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0,400 -3 13 квалифицирован
72 ГОЛИК Никита СПБ 0,400 -3 11 квалифицирован
72 КИЛНАС Святослав СПБ 0,400 -3 11 квалифицирован
74 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0,333 -3 16 квалифицирован
75 БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
75 ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
75 КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
78 ВОЛОВ Максим МОС 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
78 ДЕМЕНЬШИН Глеб МОС 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
80 РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован
81 СПЕШНЕВ Николай СПБ 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован
82 КОВАЛЬЧУК Артём МОС 0,333 -9 12 квалифицирован
83 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0,333 -12 8 квалифицирован
84 ЦАХ Михаил МОС 0,200 -4 12 квалифицирован
85 АНАНЬЕВ Александр МОО 0,200 -8 10 квалифицирован
86 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0,200 -8 8 квалифицирован
87 КОРЕНДЮХИН Михаил МОО 0,200 -9 7 квалифицирован
88 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0,200 -10 8 квалифицирован
89 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0,200 -11 7 квалифицирован
90 ВИКУЛОВ Александр МОО 0,167 -9 11 квалифицирован
91 ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ 0,167 -9 10 выбывший
92 АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ 0,167 -10 12 выбывший
93 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
94 КАЮТКИН Глеб МОО 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
95 АКОПОВ Арсений МОС 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
96 ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО 0,167 -12 9 выбывший
97 РАГИМОВ Рустам МОС 0,167 -13 8 выбывший
98 ЧАЛЫЙ Ярослав МОС 0,167 -14 8 выбывший
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99 КУЗЫК Роман ТВЕ 0,167 -17 6 выбывший
100 ОВЧИННИКОВ Владимир МОО 0,167 -18 4 выбывший
101 ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС 0,000 -14 10 выбывший
101 ТИМОШКИН Егор ВРЖ 0,000 -14 10 выбывший
103 КУЛИК Михаил МОО 0,000 -15 4 выбывший
104 ВАСИЛЕВСКИЙ Егор МОО 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
105 ДОБРЯНСКИЙ Алексей КРА 0,000 -16 3 выбывший
106 КАРМАНЧИКОВ Александр КРА 0,000 -17 7 выбывший
107 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,000 -17 3 выбывший
107 МОРОЗОВ Никита ВРЖ 0,000 -17 3 выбывший
107 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0,000 -17 3 выбывший
110 ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
111 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0,000 -18 5 выбывший
112 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
113 РЕПЧЕНКО Ярослав КРА 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
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